

ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Bid: 23-02 Administration Building A/V Equipment

Due: Tuesday, July 5, 2022

Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)

Vendor Name	Shure ULXD4Q=-G50	Shure ULXD4D=-G50	Shure ULXD8=-G50	Shure MX415LPDF/C	Shure UA834WB	Shure UA844+SWB	Shure UA864US	Subtotal	Addendums Received	Required Documentation
Quantity	2	1	10	10	2	1	2			
Tiles In Style	\$7,852.00	\$3,777.00	\$598.00	\$273.00	\$200.00	\$624.00	\$538.00	\$30,291.00	Y	Y
Pentagra Systems	\$5,273.50	\$2,636.75	\$451.44	\$205.54	\$157.63	\$501.88	\$395.95	\$21,362.59	Y	Y

Bid Opening Official: Dane Youngblood

Bid Recording Official: Casey Ramas

ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Bid: 23-02 Administration Building A/V Equipment

Due: Tuesday, July 5, 2022

Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)

Vendor Name	Superior Essex 77-240-2B	Shure SB900B	Shure SBC850-US	Shure SBC450-US	Crestron MP-WP152-W	Crestron DM-NVX-E30	Crestron DM-NVX-D30	Subtotal
Quantity	2	10	1	1	2	3	3	
Tiles In Style	\$510.00	\$140.00	\$1,217.00	\$853.00	\$33.00	\$674.00	\$674.00	\$8,600.00
Pentagra Systems	\$349.70	\$100.88	\$928.10	\$636.81	\$85.80	\$929.50	\$929.50	\$9,021.71

Bid Opening Official: Dane Youngblood

Bid Recording Official: Casey Ramas

ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Bid: 23-02 Administration Building A/V Equipment

Due: Tuesday, July 5, 2022

Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)

Vendor Name	Single Mode Fiber Connectors MFRCS000310	BirdDog BDP200W	LG 86US340C0UD	LG65US340C0UD	Chief XTM1U	QSC AD-C6T-WH	Ubiquiti Networks ES-8-150W	Subtotal
Quantity	2	3	2	1	3	8	2	
Tiles In Style	\$30.00	\$3,766.00	\$3,712.00	\$1,590.00	\$416.00	\$253.00	\$289.00	\$24,222.00
Pentagra Systems	\$3.45	\$2,990.00	\$3,227.90	No Bid	\$337.16	\$45.50	\$250.09	\$17,308.36

Bid Opening Official: Dane Youngblood

Bid Recording Official: Casey Ramas

ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS
 Bid: 23-02 Administration Building A/V Equipment
 Due: Tuesday, July 5, 2022
 Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)

Vendor Name	Crestron TSW-770-B-S	Middle Atlantic EWR-10-22SD	QSC Core 8 Flex	Extron 60-1473-13	Extron 60-1471-13	QSC SPA2-200	Newtek FG-001589-R001	Installation	Subtotal	Total
Quantity	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		
Tiles In Style	\$1,695.00	\$609.00	\$767.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$767.00	\$8,850.00	\$20,600.00	\$33,288.00	\$96,401.00
Pentagra Systems	\$1,287.00	\$484.38	\$2,132.00	\$591.50	\$481.00	\$591.50	\$6,295.05	\$51,384.91	\$63,247.34	\$110,940.00

Bid Opening Official: Dane Youngblood
 Bid Recording Official: Casey Ramas

